
1 
 

รายชื่อหนังสือใหม่ ครั้งที่ 5 ประจ าปีงบประมาณ 2568 

หอสมุดคณะแพทยศาสตร์ จุฬาลงกรณ์มหาวิทยาลัย 

 
               หนังสือขอใช้ก่อน สง่ห่อปก  13-11-2567_ Status: CHECK SHELVES 

 Click ที่ชื่อเร่ือง เพ่ือดูรายละเอียดของหนังสือ 

No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ์ / 

ปีที่พิมพ ์
เลขหมู ่ เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

1 9781674467665 

 

  Integrative and functional medicine 
approach to basic and advanced 
laboratory interpretation : clinician's 
desk reference / Wayne L. Sodano 

1/2020 WB 
113  

S679i  
2020 

68798  

 

                       ส่งห่อปก  11-12-2567__Status: ON DISPLAY 
 Click ที่ชื่อเร่ือง เพ่ือดูรายละเอียดของหนังสือ 

No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ์ / 

ปีที่พิมพ ์
เลขหมู ่ เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

1 9781119052296 

 

  Ambulatory urology and  
urogynecology / edited by Abhay Rane, 
Ajay Rane ; with co-editors, Jordan Durrant, 
Arjunan Tamilselvi, Sandhya Gupta 

1/2021 WJ 
168 

A49772 
2021 

68826 Wiley Online 
Library (E-Book) 

 

2 9781118837665 

 

  Pain medicine at a glance / Beth B. 
Hogans 

1/2022 WL 
39 

H714p 
2022 

68831  

3 9781119054580 

 

  Applied anatomy for clinical 
procedures at a glance / Jane Sturgess, 
Francesca Crawley, Ramez Kirollos, Kirsty 
Cattle 

 

1/2021 WO 
39 

S935a 
2021 

68828  

https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781674467665
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781674467665
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781674467665
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781674467665
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119052296
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119052296
https://doi.org/10.1002/9781119052258
https://doi.org/10.1002/9781119052258
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781118837665
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119054580
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119054580


2 
 

No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ์ / 

ปีที่พิมพ ์
เลขหมู ่ เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

4 9781119759331 

 

  Handbook of MRI technique / Catherine 
Westbrook 

5/2022 WN 
39 

W523h 
2022 

68830  

5 9781119715702 

 

  Dermatology training : the essentials / 
edited by Mahbub M. U. Chowdhury, 
Tamara W. Griffiths and Andrew Y. Finlay 

1/2022 WR 
140 

D43519 
2022 

68827  

6 9781118746080 

 

  Clinical examination skills in 
paediatrics : for MRCPCH candidates and 
other practitioners / edited by A. Mark 
Dalzell, Ian Sinha 

 

1/2020 WS 
141 

C64122 
2020 

68829  

7 9781119989066 

 

  Yoga for dummies / Larry Payne, Brenda 
Feuerstein, Georg Feuerstein 

4/2023 QT 
260.5.Y7 
 P346y 
2023 

68832  

8 9781119860921 

 

  Understanding the science and 
practice of public health / Richard 
Crosby 

1/2023 WA 
100  

C949u 
2023 

68835  

                                                                                                                                                                      

 

https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119759331
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119715702
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781118746080
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781118746080
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781118746080
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119989066
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119860921
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119860921


3 
 

 

No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ์ / 

ปีที่พิมพ ์
เลขหมู ่ เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

9 9781119908661 

 

  Evaluation and measurement in health 
promotion / Manoj Sharma, R. Lingyak 
Petosa 

1/2023 WA 
590  

S531e  
2023 

68836  

10 9781119983552 

 

  Living gluten-free for dummies / Danna 
Van Noy 

3/2023 WB 
431  

N949l 
2023 

68834  

11 9781394168675 

 

  Bipolar disorder for dummies / Candida 
Fink, Joseph Kraynak 

4/2023 WM 
171.7 
F499b 
2023 

68833  

12 9781839974427 

 

  Helping children and teens with 
difficult-to-treat OCD : a guide to 
treating scrupulosity, existential, 
relationship, harm, and other OCD 
subtypes / Cassiday, Karen Lynn 

1/2023 WM 
176  

C345h 
2023 

68842  

13 9781839975608 

 

  Looking after your autistic self : a 
personalized self-care approach to 
managing your sensory and emotional 
well-being / Niamh Garvey 

1/2023 WM 
203.5 
G244l  
2023 

68840  

https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119908661
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119908661
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781119983552
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781394168675
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839974427
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839974427
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839974427
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839974427
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839974427
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839975608
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839975608
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839975608
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839975608


4 
 

No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ์ / 

ปีที่พิมพ ์
เลขหมู ่ เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

14 9781839971662 

 

  The adult autism assessment 
handbook : a neurodiversity-affirmative 
approach / Davida Hartman, Tara 
O'Donnell-Killen, Jessica K Doyle, Maeve 
Kavanagh, Anna Day, Juliana Azevedo 

1/2023 WM 
203.5 
H333a 
2023 

68838  

15 9781787758834 

 

  Developing early verbal skills through 
music : using rhythm, movement and 
song with children and young people 
with additional or complex needs / 
Tracy Jeffery 

1/2023 WS 
350.37 
J45d  
2023 

68841  

16 9781787759718 

 

  Music therapy groups with children : 
activities for groups with paticular  
needs / Amelia Oldfield 

1/2023 WS 
350.37 
 O44m 
2023 

68837  

17 9781839972157 

 

  The strengths-based guide to 
supporting autistic children : a positive 
psychology approach to parenting / 
Claire O'Neill 

1/2023 WS 
350.8.P4  
O999s 
2023 

68839  

 

 

 

 

https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839971662
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839971662
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839971662
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781787758834
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781787758834
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781787758834
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781787758834
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781787759718
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781787759718
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781787759718
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839972157
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839972157
https://library.car.chula.ac.th/search/i?search=9781839972157

